Jeff Underwood

e
BIComputer Animation & Game Development

Lecturer

Fall 2023 Schedule

Web: www.csuchico.edu/cagd
Email: jmunderwood@csuchico.edu
Office: OCNL 232

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

CAGD 470-02

Video Game Prod

CAGD 280-03

Intro Game Scripting]

Office Hours

CAGD 280-01

Intro Game Scripting]

Office Hours

CAGD 470-02

Video Game Prod

CAGD 280-03

Intro Game Scripting]

Office Hours

CAGD 280-01

Intro Game Scripting]

Office Hours

Online

Links in Canvas;

Asynchronous Online

CAGD 170-01
CAGD 170-04

CAGD 470-01
CAGD 489-01
CAGD 499-01

Video Game Design
Video Game Design
Video Game Prod
Internship

Special Problems




